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STANDBY BATTERIER

12 ar

EN100-6

VRLA blybatteri, 12 ars standby 6 V/ 100 Ah

e 2c¢ller6V
« Standby

« AGM - vedligeholdelsesfrit
o Levetid op til 12 ar

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
SPECIFIKATIONER

Vaegt
Laengde
Bredde

Hgjde

Kapacitet C10

Intern modstand
Kapacitet C20
Kapacitet

Spanding

Levetid klasse
Opladningsspanding

Godkendelser

Material Case

23 kg
200 mm
208 mm

238 mm

102 Ah
3,2mQ
100 Ah
100 Ah
6V

12 ar

2,26 V/Cell

RU, UL

ABS-plast
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